General information about company

Scrip code 507265

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE044N01021

Name of the company

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sg.. Particular Yes/No Promoter(;r;igromoter shaﬁggglijer Non Prglrjr;?itsr- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh‘_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

amy

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

M)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

Total asa
% of
(A+B+C)

QY

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3457770

3457770

69.07

3457770

3457770

69.07

B)

Public

2537

1548430

1548430

30.93

1548430

1548430

30.93

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

2541

5006200

5006200

100

5006200

5006200

100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
fulr Locked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | shares (XI1) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X1
Category Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible Number of
Cate Underlying - Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
gory | of - Underlying - ?
(1 shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible [asa held in
an convertible Warrants securities percentage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants share total total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares c_ategory c_gtegory c_a}Fegory
Xh=(VI)+ held held (i) (ii) (iii)
X) Asa %
(X Asath ) )
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 69.07 600000 [ 17.35 | 1171860 33.89 |3457770
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30.93 1118070 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 600000 | 11.99 | 1171860 | 23.41 | 4575840 0 0 0




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Par.tl No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid pai d-)L/:p shares shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totall)
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity equit underlying Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa%
V) (D) shares sﬂare)s: Depository [ (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (V) held (V) Receipts (V1) [ (V1) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total Tote_al
eg: X egy | 0@ Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3457770 3457770 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
Promoter Group
(A=(AD)+(A)Q)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 8 8550 8550 0.17 8550 8550 0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 8550 8550 0.17 8550 8550 0.17
) Institutions (Foreign)
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
(9) nominal share 2481 625927 625927 125 625927 625927 |12.5
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
0] Indians (NRIs) 3 750 750 0.01 750 750 0.01
0] Bodies Corporate 25 539363 539363 10.77 539363 539363 |10.77
(m) Any Other (specify) | 20 373840 373840 7.47 373840 373840 |7.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2529 1539880 1539880 30.76 1539880 1539880 | 30.76
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
2537 1548430 1548430 30.93 1548430 1548430 | 30.93
(BYD)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
o Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2541 5006200 5006200 100 5006200 5006200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2541 5006200 5006200 100 5006200 5006200 | 100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares pledged

No. Of No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | | ocked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares

Shares No. of Underlylr_1g conversion of shares (XII) encumbered Number of

Underlying Shares ) Outstan_dmg convgr_tlble (X111 equity shares

- Underlying [ convertible securities (asa :
Sr. Outstanding - - A A held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Sa Sa s
convertible : % of % of | dematerialized
> Warrants | No. Of diluted share 00 00 Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities - . - " total total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (3) No. (a) category | category | category
(a) (V||)+(X) Asa % Shares Shares (I) (“) (III)
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) 69.07 600000 | 17.35 (1171860 | 33.89 | 3457770
(Slu)b‘T"ta' ) 69.07 600000| 17.35 | 1171860|33.89 | 3457770
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.07 600000 | 17.35 [1171860 | 33.89 | 3457770
Group (A)=
(AD+A)
(2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.17 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 017 0 0 0 0
(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(9) 125 275007 0 0 0
(i) 0.01 660 0 0 0
0] 10.77 468613 0 0 0
(m) 7.47 373790 0 0 0
a’)b'TOta' ®) 30.76 1118070 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 30.93 1118070 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 600000 | 11.99 4575840
Total 100 600000 | 11.99 (1171860 (23.41 | 4575840

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYDEEP VINOD
MEHTA

NIKHIL VINOD
MEHTA

JASHWANT BHAICHAND
MEHTA

CHETAN JASHWANT
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAFPM5339K

AAFPM5077N

AACPMO0372P

AACPMO0371Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Classeg:y

Total

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

150000

150000

150000

150000

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17.35

17.35

17.35

17.35

17.35

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1I)

No. (a)

292968

292964

292964

292964

1171860

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders ()

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PRIVATELTD

AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACN4472C

AAHCA5421B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

61830

460230

522060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

61830

460230

522060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

9.19

10.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

61830

460230

522060

Classeg:y

Total

61830

460230

522060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

9.19

10.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

9.19

10.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

460230

460230

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

bt shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SHARES
SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AACCA3326L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

16

1

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

6448

26208

341184

341184

373840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

6448

26208

341184

341184

373840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.52

6.82

6.82

7.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

6448

26208

341184

341184

373840

Class eg:y

Total

6448

26208

341184

341184

373840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.52

6.82

6.82

7.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.52

6.82

6.82

7.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6448

26158

341184

341184

373790




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders
1 1628 341184 341184







