General information about compan	ny
Scrip code	507265
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE044N01021
Name of the company	EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								



Table VI - Stat	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						



	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of		g Rights he	ld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository				V) Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
(B)	Public	2537	1548430			1548430	30.93	1548430		1548430	30.93
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2541	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100



			Tab	le I - Summ	ary Statemer	ıt holdir	ng of sp	ecified se	curitie	S			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.07	600000	17.35	1171860	33.89	3457770			
(B)	Public				30.93					1118070	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	600000	11.99	1171860	23.41	4575840	0	0	0



	Table II	- Statement	showing	sharehold	ing pattern o	of the Prom	noter and Promoter G	roup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Right		V) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patte	rn of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group	•	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
(2)	Foreign								•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding patte	ern of the Pu	blic shareholder						-
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	ic)									
(d)	Banks	8	8550			8550	0.17	8550		8550	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	8550			8550	0.17	8550		8550	0.17
(2)	Institutions (Foreign))							•	•	•
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2481	625927			625927	12.5	625927		625927	12.5
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	750			750	0.01	750		750	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	539363			539363	10.77	539363		539363	10.77
(m)	Any Other (specify)	20	373840			373840	7.47	373840		373840	7.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2529	1539880			1539880	30.76	1539880		1539880	30.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		2537	1548430			1548430	30.93	1548430		1548430	30.93
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patt	ern of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2541	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100
Total (A+B+C)		2541	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100



	,	Table II - St	tatement show	ing shareholding	pattern	of the	Promote	r and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pl or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged rise	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares	
Sr.				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Star	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										I
(1)	Indian											
(a)		69.07 600000 17.35 1171860 33.89 3457770								•		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.07	600000	17.35	1171860	33.89	3457770			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				69.07	600000	17.35	1171860	33.89	3457770			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	sharehole	ler		I				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0.17					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)				•		•				•
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				12.5					275007	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					660	0	0	0
(1)				10.77					468613	0	0	0
(m)				7.47					373790	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.76					1118070	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				30.93					1118070	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		100 600000 11.99 4575840										
Total (A+B+C)				100	600000	11.99	1171860	23.41	4575840			



		Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYDEEP VINOD MEHTA	NIKHIL VINOD MEHTA	JASHWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA	CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPM5339K	AAFPM5077N	AACPM0372P	AACPM0371Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			·
Class eg:X	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Class eg:y					
Гotal	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	150000	150000	150000	150000	600000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	17.35	17.35	17.35	17.35	17.35
	pledged or otherwise encum	1			
No. (a) As a % of total	292968 33.89	292964 33.89	292964 33.89	292964 33.89	1171860 33.89
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Reason for not pro	l viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



	Bodies (Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PRIVATE LTD	AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACN4472C	AAHCA5421B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61830	460230	522060
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	61830	460230	522060
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	9.19	10.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	61830	460230	522060
Class eg:y			
Total	61830	460230	522060
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	9.19	10.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	9.19	10.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	460230	460230
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	1	<u> </u>

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0



			Any (Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SHARES SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AACCA3326L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	16	1	1	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6448	26208	341184	341184	373840
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
$\begin{aligned} & \text{Total nos. shares} \\ & \text{held (VII)} = (IV) + \\ & \text{(V)+ (VI)} \end{aligned}$	6448	26208	341184	341184	373840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.52	6.82	6.82	7.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6448	26208	341184	341184	373840
Class eg:y					
Total	6448	26208	341184	341184	373840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.52	6.82	6.82	7.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.52	6.82	6.82	7.47
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6448	26158	341184	341184	373790

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public								
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders				
1	1628	341184	341184					

